

Laxmi Singh & Ors. vs. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.3657 of 2023

10.09.2024 Present: Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

CWP No.3657 of 2023 & CMP No.7001 of 2023

Reply not filed. As prayed for, let the needful be done within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 10, 2024
(Rishi)